:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6982738

Jul 29, 2023 - 07:50 (UTC)

In epoch 218,210 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 155559 - 0.014947100 ETH®
28.10 USD

2 155560 - 0.014944555 ETH®
28.10 USD

3 155561 - 0.014915199 ETH®
28.04 USD

4 155562 - 0.014921435 ETH®
28.05 USD

S 155563 - 0.051866520 ETH®
97.53 USD

6 155564 - 0.014913564 ETH®
28.04 USD

7 155565 - 0.014943871 ETH®
28.10 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6982738
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/218210
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155559
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155560
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155561
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155562
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155563
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155564
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155565

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

155566

155567

155570

155573

155574

Validator Id

049646

Amount

- 0.014941248
28.09 USD

- 0.014939021
28.09 USD

- 0.014910483
28.03 USD

- 0.014921017
28.05 USD

- 0.014947253
28.10 USD

- 0.014938272
28.09 USD

- 0.014930316
28.07 USD

- 0.014909941
28.03 USD

- 0.014918733
28.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.037268968
70.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155566
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155567
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155568
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155569
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155570
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155571
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155572
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155573
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/155574
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/549646

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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