

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 02:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6982738</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 29, 2023 · 07:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>218,210</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>155559</u>	- 0.014947100 ETH 🐼 28.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>155560</u>	- 0.014944555 ETH ⊘ 28.10 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>155561</u>	- 0.014915199 ETH ⊘ 28.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>155562</u>	- 0.014921435 ETH ⊘ 28.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>155563</u>	- 0.051866520 ETH ⊘ 97.53 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>155564</u>	- 0.014913564 ETH ⊘ 28.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>155565</u>	- 0.014943871 ETH 📀 28.10 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>155566</u>	- 0.014941248 ETH 🔗 28.09 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>155567</u>	- 0.014939021 ETH 🐼 28.09 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>155568</u>	- 0.014910483 ETH 😔 28.03 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>155569</u>	- 0.014921017 ETH ③ 28.05 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>155570</u>	- 0.014947253 ETH ⊘ 28.10 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>155571</u>	- 0.014938272 ETH ⊘ 28.09 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>155572</u>	- 0.014930316 ETH 28.07 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>155573</u>	- 0.014909941 ETH ② 28.03 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>155574</u>	- 0.014918733 ETH 🔗 28.05 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	F / 0 / / /		

<u>1</u> <u>549646</u>

+ 0.037268968 ETH ↔ 70.08 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.